LE CW E3A
OSTAR® - Lighting without Optics
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
2008-02-11 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: OSTAR® - Lighting
• Besonderheit des Bauteils: extrem hohe
Helligkeit und Leuchtdichte dank

chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farbtemperatur
3) Seite 19
color
temperature
3) page 19
Lichtstrom
1) Seite 19
Luminous Flux
1) page 19
IF = 700 mA
ΦV (lm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 19
Luminous
Intensity
2) page 19
IF = 700 mA
ΙV (cd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LE CW E3A-LZNX-Q3R5 2700 K  150 ... 330 85 (typ.) Q65110A6185
LE CW E3A-MXNY-N3P5 3000 K  180 ... 390 95 (typ.) Q65110A5944
LE CW E3A-MYNZ-L3M5 3500 K  210 ... 450 100 (typ.) Q65110A5942
LE CW E3A-MYNZ-H3K5 4200 K  210 ... 450 110 (typ.) Q65110A6184
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
 LE CW E3A
2008-02-11 3